Siauliy plaukimo mokykla Delfinas

Results by points

2017 m. June 2 d.

2016 m. September 1 d. - 2017 m. May 31 d.

Open

CoNoGO~WNE

LPM AbalikSta Valdas
KPM Pleikyté Greta
KPM Guzaité Ema
KPM Tautkus Alanas
LPM Valiateé Viktorija
KPM Zelionis Ainis
KPM Taran Alina
LaSas Paulius
Vainauskaite Vilita
Pokalo Roman

KPM Staskus Lukas
Pocevicitté Meda
Povilionyté Viktorija
Tinteryté Helmina
Kairyté Amanda
Mumgaudis Jonas
Krasinskaité Gabija
Jaugelis Mikas
Petraitis Lukas
Baranauskas Ignas
Simkuté Gusté
Zvinakevicius Nojus
Laurinavicius Benas
Dagys Armandas
Radionovaité Gusté
Simolianas Elijas
Jankauskas Justas
Prokarenkaité Skaisté

KPM Astrauskaité Aneta

Mockaityté Eglé
NemeikSyté Ugné
Paulauskas Gustas
TakuSeviciaté Ugné
Miliauskaité Karolina
BartaSius Pijus
Jaugelyté Morta
Tautkute leva
Grigalaityté Gusté
Jankauskas Joklbas
Pocevicius Ichtiandras
Stirblyté Gabija
Skrodenyté Giedre
Dambrauskas Matas
Siurvila Raldas
Dumpyté Deimante
Galinskis Danielius
Kasparova Alina
Cikalovas Eldaras
Rudyté Aisté
Kaltanaité Adelé
Budryté Auréja
Vileikyté AndZelika
Pliuskeviciaté leva
Balniaté Liepa
Mockaityté leva
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RERRAK

200 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Backstroke
200 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
400 Medley

100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
200 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
200 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Backstroke
50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

200 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

200 Medley

50 Freestyle

200 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Backstroke
50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

200 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle

2:10.01
58.32
26.72
57.11

2:38.36
52.92

5:06.84

1:06.47

1:01.16

17:15.13

1:08.42

2:16.92
29.15

2:19.23
29.22
56.54

2:30.95

2:06.56
57.42
26.23

1:11.56
26.73
59.32
27.19
31.26
27.42

2:44.24
31.72

2:46.47
31.83

3:04.47
27.80

1:10.36
32.16

1:03.04

1:27.85
32.79
3291

1:10.08
29.00

1:13.26

1:19.27
29.28
29.56

1:32.20
29.94
34.47
30.11
34.70

1:16.59

1:34.51
35.31

3:25.10

3:25.54

1:18.00

25m Pool

795 Pt. 2016.12.11
665 Pt. 2016.12.15
657 Pt. 2016.10.22
628 Pt. 2016.12.23
613 Pt. 2016.11.12
612 Pt. 2016.12.23
604 Pt. 2016.11.12
585 Pt. 2016.12.11
576 Pt. 2017.05.05
549 Pt. 2016.12.16
536 Pt. 2017.01.13
529 Pt. 2016.11.11
506 Pt. 2016.10.22
503 Pt. 2016.11.11
503 Pt. 2016.10.22
502 Pt. 2017.05.05
492 Pt. 2017.01.13
484 Pt. 2016.11.05
479 Pt. 2017.05.05
460 Pt.  2016.12.10
454 Pt.  2017.03.24
435 Pt.  2016.12.22
434 Pt. 2016.12.23
413 Pt. 2016.12.22
410 Pt. 2016.10.22
403 Pt. 2016.12.22
394 Pt. 2016.12.22
393 Pt. 2017.03.25
392 Pt. 2016.12.23
389 Pt. 2017.04.28
388 Pt. 2017.03.25
387 Pt. 2017.04.28
378 Pt. 2017.04.22
377 Pt.  2016.09.09
362 Pt. 2017.01.13
357 Pt.  2017.02.10
356 Pt. 2016.12.22
352 Pt. 2017.04.28
340 Pt. 2017.04.28
340 Pt. 2016.12.22
335 Pt. 2017.02.11
334 Pt. 2017.04.22
331 Pt. 2016.12.22
321 Pt. 2016.12.22
309 Pt. 2017.03.24
309 Pt. 2016.12.22
306 Pt. 2016.12.22
304 Pt. 2016.10.22
300 Pt. 2017.04.28
293 Pt.  2017.03.03
287 Pt.  2017.03.24
285 Pt.  2016.11.19
282 Pt.  2017.03.25
280 Pt.  2017.04.22
278 Pt.  2017.03.03
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Pozéla Dominykas
Jarockis Airidas
Smolskaité Gabrielé
Alubickis Rokas
Sinkeviciate Ula
Anucauskyté Urté
Gruzauskas Domas
Rudis Klaidas
Kulikauskaité Kamilé
Vai€iulis Neilas
LukoSevicituté Ema
Stankevicius Domas
Rudys Modestas
Perveneckas Paulius
Balniute Egle
MaZeika Matas
Luninas Zanas

Lidé Mantvydas
Pocius Augustinas
Siautkulyté Ugne
Gerinksonaité Patricija
Vaskys Dominykas
Juozapaitis Matas
Ziedas Dominykas
Pociaté Emilija
Jegorovas Arvydas
Ruminas Markas
Belovas Nikita
Kvitko Kristupas
Ramanauskas Dziugas
Liorancas Joris
Selvenyté Gerda
Skirmantas Domas
Katiliavaité Milana
Reivytis Matas
JanuSauskas Jonas
Elinskyté Luka
Trucinskaité Guoda
Dumsa Lukas
Vasiliauskas Armandas
Apinys Artas

Juras Kristupas
Vizingis Neitas
Dirmontas Arnas
Pleikys Rokas
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50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Butterfly
100 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
200 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
200 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

200 Backstroke
50 Freestyle

200 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

31.20
1:09.29
1:37.23
1:15.84
1:38.14

37.00

32.25

32.62

37.45
1:12.48
1:22.18

32.76

32.81
2:41.75
3:39.37

33.33

33.32

33.56
1:14.58

38.88

39.00
1:33.35

34.06

34.38

39.48

34.44
1:16.61
1:35.02
2:50.02
1:17.10
6:09.38

40.66
2:54.50

40.92
1:19.10
1:38.42
1:37.56

41.28

36.22
3:10.10

36.84
3:39.30

36.91
3:03.76

37.49

273 Pt.
272 Pt.
263 Pt.
260 Pt.
256 Pt.
247 Pt.
247 Pt.
239 Pt.
238 Pt.
238 Pt.
237 Pt.
236 Pt.
235 Pt.
231 Pt.
230 Pt.
224 Pt.
224 Pt.
220 Pt.
218 Pt.
213 Pt.
211 Pt.
211 Pt.
210 Pt.
204 Pt.
203 Pt.
203 Pt.
201 Pt.
200 Pt.
199 Pt.
198 Pt.
189 Pt.
186 Pt.
184 Pt.
183 Pt.
183 Pt.
180 Pt.
179 Pt.
178 Pt.
175 Pt.
171 Pt.
166 Pt.
165 Pt.
165 Pt.
158 Pt.
157 Pt.
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2016.12.22
2017.03.24
2016.11.19
2017.02.04
2017.04.28
2016.12.22
2016.12.22
2016.12.22
2017.04.28
2017.04.14
2017.04.29
2016.12.22
2016.12.22
2017.04.21
2017.04.22
2016.12.22
2017.03.25
2016.10.07
2017.03.24
2017.04.14
2017.04.15
2017.03.24
2017.04.21
2017.04.28
2017.04.15
2017.04.15
2017.03.24
2017.03.03
2017.03.25
2016.12.23
2016.12.23
2016.12.22
2017.03.25
2016.10.21
2017.03.24
2017.02.10
2017.01.28
2017.04.15
2016.10.07
2016.12.22
2017.04.15
2017.04.22
2017.04.15
2017.01.28
2017.04.15



